
Monday through Friday, August 10-14 

Monday August 17
Teacher Workdays/Workshops

Monday, August 17
Parent Orientation/Open House – FOR PARENTS ONLY - will be offered in the 

evening. Parents will be notified by mail of the exact times.  

Tuesday, August 18
Meet the Teacher - Children will come for part of the day to meet their teachers 

and explore their classrooms.  Parents will be notified by mail of the exact times.

Wednesday, August 19 First Day of School

Monday, September 7 Labor Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL 

Monday, September 14 & Tuesday, 

September 15
School Pictures - watch for details

Wednesday, October 7 through 

Friday, October 9

"Getting to Know You" Forms will be sent home.  Parents may request a 

conference at this time.

Monday through Friday, October 26-30 Scholastic Book Fair

Wednesday, November 11 Veteran's Day /Teacher Workday – NO SCHOOL

Thursday, November 26 & 

Friday, November 27
Thanksgiving Holiday – NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, December 16 through 

Friday, December 18
Children's Christmas Programs - Specific Class days to be announced

Monday, December 21 through 

Friday,  January 1, 2016
Christmas Holidays – NO SCHOOL

Monday, January 4, 2016 Classes resume from Christmas Holidays

Monday, January 11, 2016 through

Friday, January 15, 2016

Spring Conferences for all classes.  Parents will be notified of specific dates and 

times.  All Classes will be in session this week.

Monday, January 18, 2016 Martin Luther King Holiday – NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 through Friday, 

January 22, 2016
Preschool Registration for 2015-2016
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Friday, February 26, 2016 Summer Expressions Registration

Monday - Friday, March 7-11, 2016 Lutheran Schools Week

Monday, March 21, 2016 & Tuesday, 

March 22, 2016
School Pictures - watch for details

Friday, March 25, 2016 Good Friday Holiday - NO SCHOOL

Monday - Friday, March 28-April 1, 2016 Spring Break - NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, May 24, 2016 Last Day of Regular Classes

Wednesday, May 25, 2016 End of Year Celebration (No Classes)

Hope Lutheran Preschool School Calendar 2015-2016
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